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BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

ISIN:  US0736851090

Overview
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Price
86.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.53% (1.31)

US0736851090
BECN

Nasdaq

usb
Construction
Stock

4,824 EUR
S&P 500

86.75 USD (100)
138.80 USD (200)
86.58 USD

87.37 USD

85.57 USD

85.44 USD
86.797965 USD
416,429
36,149,086.34
9,279

WKN: 073685109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0736851090&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0736851090&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b4bbdfc4539224eb4ffbdcaadb5fef4f65e1892854a67fe7d6a2475e600463a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd3f6a69844d35bd7&time=1724413774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eff40abaac4def2291fa1f6e1a7d12ddf407f884a27ac817300de270fb0ea225&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=143e3d99dd7c993e8&time=1724413774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcca0fae61d2ed929d89ad892fbc0e2d46056b529ae00d17c1e24db62ff6bf0b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfa34c211a593d061&time=1724413774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f6523cf69bf9bcb2ee9d15de93b45be62b4520edb00fdb94beea9c080b63d77&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1390b962c32a866f&time=1724413774&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74ad447f0df3132e8366bcf5bc6ecb8c41f878a783044ea4981c0b1eb0f725d3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a736a2dd5f2bd65b&time=1724413774&tool=RSC

BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
86.75 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.53% (1.31)

ISIN US0736851090
Symbol BECN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,824 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 138.80 USD (200)
Open 86.58 USD
High 87.37 USD
Low 85.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 85.44 USD
VWAP 86.797965 USD
Volume (pcs) 416,429
Trading volume 36,149,086.34
Number of trades 9,279
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.74% +10.68% +75.71%
Perf (abs.) +1.48 +8.37 +37.38
Beta 1.53 1.39 1.10
Volatility 37.97 32.88 33.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Time Price
2024/08/22 08:06 77.50 EUR
2024/08/21 22:00 86.75 USD
2024/08/22 08:01 77.50 EUR

2024/08/22 08:13 77.00 EUR

Exchange [#] Date
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

86.36 USD (536,402
92.20 USD (865,313
94.63 USD (714,567
86.87 USD (634,721
105.42 USD (2024/07/31
77.54 USD (2024/08/05
105.42 USD (2024/07/31
68.50 USD (2023/10/26
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
36.15 9,279
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427289

BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

QL BEACON

Company Profile

Contact Details
BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY

Lakeland Park Drive1 - 01960 Peabody, MA
Telefon: +1 877.645.7663

Fax: +1 978.535.7358

E-mail: -
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